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Nia Ahart

Kendall Anderson
Leslie Asman
Breanna Bauer
Cassidy Boensch
Meghan Boyd
Sarah Elizabeth Buffum
Chelsey Closs
Madison Cofer
Jennifer DeBoer
Shaina DenBesten
Teresa Diehl

Ellen Doyle

Lexa Raine Elzerman
Keri Frahm

Angel Gainey
Jaleesa Garner
Kaitlyn Geers

Lilly George

Clare Glowniak
Grace Haley
Mackenzie Harbort
Makenna Hartline
Taylor Hewitt
Jazmin Hildebrand
Keeley Hinton
Haley Hoogenraad
Tessa Hosford
Amber Huebner
Anna Hunt

Payton Husson
Marissa Immel
Aleda Johnson
Reiko Johnson
Taylor Jones

Jill Konkle

Jordan Kraemer
Samantha Krauss
Emily Langolf
Jenai LaPorte
Victoria Lauren
Lindsey Lehman
Hailey Leidel
Clara Loukus
Megan Lowell
Taylor Macomber
Shelby Madison
Kalle Martinez
Frankie Mattson

GPW University Liggett
Temperance Bedford
Mio AuSable
Port Huron Northern
Bay City John Glenn
Kent City

Wyoming Tri-unity Christian

Mackinaw City
Kingston

Grand Rapids South Christian

Hudsonville
Warren Regina
Gobles
Fowlerville
Frankenmuth
Detroit Consortium
Niles Brandywine
Kent City
DeWitt
Flushing
Lansing Christian
Birmingham Seaholm
Niles Brandywine
Morrice
Martin
Parchment
Zeeland West
Bath
Marquette
Frankfort
Marysville
Munising
Negaunee
Spring Lake
Lutheran Westland
Marshall
Norway
Hemlock
Macomb Dakota
Bay City John Glenn
Gwinn
Concord
Brownstown Woodhaven
Calumet
Grand Rapids Northview
Climax-Scotts
St. Joseph
Bay City John Glenn
Munising

3.90
3.66
4.00
3.90
4.00
3.72
3.98
4.00
3.72
3.75
3.60
4.00
3.89
3.66
4.00
3.70
3.95
4.00
3.93
4.00
3.77
3.65
3.93
4.00
3.90
3.72
3.82
3.99
3.86
3.93
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.80
3.67
3.71
3.53
3.67
4.00
4.00
3.85
4.00
3.76
4.00
3.83
3.50
3.68
4.00



To qualify for this honor, players must be nominated by their (BCAM Member) coach, be either a junior or a senior, have a GPA of
at least 3.5 and be listed on one of the All-State Teams: Associated Press, Detroit News, Detroit Free Press, or BCAM.

All GPAs above 4.0 have been rounded down to 4.0 for the purposes of this award.
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Hannah May
Kendall McConico
Abbey Meissner
Nicole Meyer

Kara Minderhoud
Jessica Moorman
Libby Munoz

Averi Munro
Taytum Myers
Brittany Nielson
Kiara Nieto

Abigail Ostman
Victoria Perez
Riley Phelps
Katherine Prina
Mallory Raven
Allyson Richards
Randi Richardson
Olivia Roe

Erika Rosenbaum
Natalie Ryckman
Sarah Savage
Laraiah Schichtel
Cecelia Schmitt
Kenedy Schoonveld
Madison Showerman
Madelyne Standley
Renee Sturm

Ellie Taylor

Haley Tewes
Samantha Thick
Emily Thompson
Shannan Thompson
Addyson Tomczak
Nicole Tucker
Devan Valko
Hannah VanderSlice
Lauren Voelker
Olivia Voskuil
Kiana Votava
Jordan Walker
Kaylee Wasco
Maddy Watters
Madison Weese
Brooke Wesner
Leigha Woelffer

Kinross Maplewood Baptist
GPW University Liggett
Roch. Hills Lutheran Northwest
Utica Eisenhower
Grand Rapids Covenant Christian
Northville
Leland
Morrice
Brethren
Grayling
Adrian Lenawee Christian
St. Ignace LaSalle
Belleville
White Pigeon
Bloomfield Hills
Morley Stanwood
Fruitport Calvary Christian
Flint Carman-Ainsworth
Portland
St. Joseph Michigan Lutheran
Kalkaska
Kingston
Lake City
Frankfort
Holland Christian
Johannesburg-Lewiston
Galesburg-Augusta
Williamston
Midland Dow
Waterford Kettering
Lapeer
Manistee
Morley Stanwood
Bay City Central
Marshall
Marysville
Grandville
Reed City
Holland Christian
Port Huron Northern
Muskegon Mona Shores
Midland Dow
Rockford
Carson City-Crystal
Buchanan
Gladstone

4.00
3.90
4.00
3.86
4.00
3.66
4.00
3.98
3.70
4.00
4.00
3.98
4.00
3.72
3.74
4.00
3.95
3.99
3.50
3.95
3.92
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.92
3.86
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.50
4.00
3.79
4.00
4.00
3.97
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.77
3.84
4.00
4.00
3.74
3.53
4.00



